ENBC Events - March 2026

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8:30- 9:15 am Youth 6:00 pm 5:30 pm . 10:00 - 11:00 am
Coffee Shop Monday Night Building & Floors Stripped & Waxed | \eet the Coach
9:15 am Sunday School Bible Study Grounds Building Closed
) g Meeting
10:30 am Worship o
4:00 pm Choir Practice 62#?'7230 pm " Office is open
5:00 pm WDM Bible Children/Yout
Study 6:30 pm Adult
Bible Study
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
8:30-9:15 am Youth 6:00 pm 10:00 am WOM | 6:00-7:30 pm 6:00 pm Craft 9:00 - Noon Soccer
Coffee Shop Monday Night ) Children/Youth | Night Game #1
. Bible Study 6:00 pm Soccer |
9:15 am Sunday School Practice 6:30 pm Adult | 6:00 pm Soccer 1:00 pm WMU
10:30 am Worship Bible Study Practice Regional Meeting
2:00 pm Claiborne
4:00 pm Choir Practice
5:00 pm WDM Bible
Study
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
8:30- 9:15 am Youth 6:00 pm 6:00 pm Soccer | 6:00-7:30 pm 6:00 pm Soccer 9:00 - Noon Soccer
Coffee Shop Monday Night Practice Children/Youth | Practice Game #2
9:15 am Sunday School | Bible Study 6:30 pm Adult 11:00 am Young at
10:30 am Worship Bible Study Heart Trip
4:00 pm WMD Bible
Study
6:00 pm Music Night /
Finger Food Fellowship ’t %
St. Patrick’s Day Spring Begins
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
8:30- 9:15 am Youth 6:00 pm 6:00 pm Soccer | 6:00-7:30 pm 6:00 pm Soccer | 7-9:00 pm 9:00 - Noon Soccer
Coffee Shop Monday Night Practice Children/Youth | Practice Momma’s Game #3
9:15 am Sunday School | Bible Study 6:30 pm Adult Night
10:30 am Worship Bible Study 6:30 pm
2:00 pm Claiborne \FNII)IM hip/
) . ellowship
s 5(.100 pm WDM Bible Screentime
tudy “Soul on
Fire”
29 30 31
8:30- 9:15 am Youth 6:00 pm 6:00 pm Soccer
Coffee Shop Monday Night Practice
9:15 am Sunday School | Bible Study

10:30 am Worship
Service / Lord’s Supper

4:00 pm Choir Practice

5:00 pm WDM Bible
Study

Palm Sunday

343

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

%

KIDD, Jerry
AYERS, Denise
BROWN, Beth
JONES, Randy

CASEY, James Bentley 03/03

HANSON, Maribeth  03/03
LANGLEY, Anthony 03/03

03/05
03/06
03/09
03/11

WESSINGER, Betty
CASEY, Kale
TRICE, Jimmy
QUEIROZ, Claudenice
HARRIS, Carol
DOSS, Bobby
BUSH, Tricia

03/11
03/12
03/14
03/16
03/18
03/19
03/20

HARRIS, June 03/22
BEATTY, Jonathan 03/23
POLLY, Heath 03/23
ADAMS, Andy 03/24
POPE, Randy 03/25
CASEY, Juliette 03/27




