

ENBC Events - March 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 8:30- 9:15 am Youth Coffee Shop 9:15 am Sunday School 10:30 am Worship 4:00 pm Choir Practice 5:00 pm WDM Bible Study	2 6:00 pm Monday Night Bible Study	3	4 5:30 pm Building & Grounds Meeting 6:00-7:30 pm Children/Youth 6:30 pm Adult Bible Study	5 Floors Stripped & Waxed Building Closed Office is open	6	7 10:00 - 11:00 am Meet the Coach
8 8:30- 9:15 am Youth Coffee Shop 9:15 am Sunday School 10:30 am Worship 2:00 pm Claiborne 4:00 pm Choir Practice 5:00 pm WDM Bible Study	9 6:00 pm Monday Night Bible Study	10 10:00 am WOM 6:00 pm Soccer Practice	11 6:00-7:30 pm Children/Youth 6:30 pm Adult Bible Study	12 6:00 pm Craft Night 6:00 pm Soccer Practice	13	14 9:00 - Noon Soccer Game #1 1:00 pm WMU Regional Meeting
15 8:30- 9:15 am Youth Coffee Shop 9:15 am Sunday School 10:30 am Worship 4:00 pm WMD Bible Study 6:00 pm Music Night / Finger Food Fellowship	16 6:00 pm Monday Night Bible Study	17 6:00 pm Soccer Practice  St. Patrick's Day	18 6:00-7:30 pm Children/Youth 6:30 pm Adult Bible Study	19 6:00 pm Soccer Practice	20  Spring Begins	21 9:00 - Noon Soccer Game #2 11:00 am Young at Heart Trip
22 8:30- 9:15 am Youth Coffee Shop 9:15 am Sunday School 10:30 am Worship 2:00 pm Claiborne 5:00 pm WDM Bible Study	23 6:00 pm Monday Night Bible Study	24 6:00 pm Soccer Practice	25 6:00-7:30 pm Children/Youth 6:30 pm Adult Bible Study	26 6:00 pm Soccer Practice	27 7-9:00 pm Momma's Night 6:30 pm WDM Fellowship/ Screentime "Soul on Fire"	28 9:00 - Noon Soccer Game #3
29 8:30- 9:15 am Youth Coffee Shop 9:15 am Sunday School 10:30 am Worship Service / Lord's Supper 4:00 pm Choir Practice 5:00 pm WDM Bible Study Palm Sunday	30 6:00 pm Monday Night Bible Study	31 6:00 pm Soccer Practice				

✪ ✪ HAPPY BIRTHDAY



CASEY, James Bentley	03/03	WESSINGER, Betty	03/11	HARRIS, June	03/22
HANSON, Maribeth	03/03	CASEY, Kale	03/12	BEATTY, Jonathan	03/23
LANGLEY, Anthony	03/03	TRICE, Jimmy	03/14	POLLY, Heath	03/23
KIDD, Jerry	03/05	QUEIROZ, Claudenice	03/16	ADAMS, Andy	03/24
AYERS, Denise	03/06	HARRIS, Carol	03/18	POPE, Randy	03/25
BROWN, Beth	03/09	DOSS, Bobby	03/19	CASEY, Juliette	03/27
JONES, Randy	03/11	BUSH, Tricia	03/20		